Position

Sr Maintenance Technician

Sr Maintenance Technician

Sr Maintenance Technician

Sr Maintenance Technician

Sr Maintenance Technician

Sr Maintenance Technician

Grounds Foreman

Rottary Mower Operator

Sr Maintenance Technician

Rottary Mower Operator

Groundskeeper

Groundskeeper

Groundskeeper

Transp Dispatcher

Groundskeeper

Sr Maintenance Technician

Maintenance

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Morgan Hill Unified

Morgan Hill Unified

Morgan Hill Unified

Morgan Hill Unified

Morgan Hill Unified

Morgan Hill Unified

Morgan Hill Unified

Morgan Hill Unified

Morgan Hill Unified

Morgan Hill Unified

Morgan Hill Unified

Morgan Hill Unified

Morgan Hill Unified

Morgan Hill Unified

Morgan Hill Unified

Morgan Hill Unified

Morgan Hill Unified

Department

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Total Wages

$75,549

$73,733

$73,351

$69,587

$68,812

$67,670

$65,928

$63,738

$62,887

$62,562

$57,561

$55,271

$55,271

$54,706

$52,666

$50,214

$48,671

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$10,909

$19,369

$19,703

$19,015

$19,023

$18,285

$18,557

$18,237

$17,773

$18,114

$17,384

$17,045

$9,844

$9,357

$16,662

$16,333

$10,005



Groundskeeper

Groundskeeper

Transp Dispatcer

Groundskeeper

Sr Maintenance Technician

Maintenance

Morgan Hill Unified

Morgan Hill Unified

Morgan Hill Unified

Morgan Hill Unified

Morgan Hill Unified

Morgan Hill Unified

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

$44,437

$43,318

$43,227

$42,605

$20,312

$3,902

$15,460

$9,008

$6,007

$6,931

$5,372

$0



