Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr Maintenance Technician		Morgan Hill Unified	Maintenance/Operations	\$75,549	\$10,909
Sr Maintenance Technician		Morgan Hill Unified	Maintenance/Operations	\$73,733	\$19,369
Sr Maintenance Technician		Morgan Hill Unified	Maintenance/Operations	\$73,351	\$19,703
Sr Maintenance Technician		Morgan Hill Unified	Maintenance/Operations	\$69,587	\$19,015
Sr Maintenance Technician		Morgan Hill Unified	Maintenance/Operations	\$68,812	\$19,023
Sr Maintenance Technician		Morgan Hill Unified	Maintenance/Operations	\$67,670	\$18,285
Grounds Foreman		Morgan Hill Unified	Maintenance/Operations	\$65,928	\$18,557
Rottary Mower Operator		Morgan Hill Unified	Maintenance/Operations	\$63,738	\$18,237
Sr Maintenance Technician		Morgan Hill Unified	Maintenance/Operations	\$62,887	\$17,773
Rottary Mower Operator		Morgan Hill Unified	Maintenance/Operations	\$62,562	\$18,114
Groundskeeper		Morgan Hill Unified	Maintenance/Operations	\$57,561	\$17,384
Groundskeeper		Morgan Hill Unified	Maintenance/Operations	\$55,271	\$17,045
Groundskeeper		Morgan Hill Unified	Maintenance/Operations	\$55,271	\$9,844
Transp Dispatcher		Morgan Hill Unified	Maintenance/Operations	\$54,706	\$9,357
Groundskeeper		Morgan Hill Unified	Maintenance/Operations	\$52,666	\$16,662
Sr Maintenance Technician		Morgan Hill Unified	Maintenance/Operations	\$50,214	\$16,333
Maintenance		Morgan Hill Unified	Maintenance/Operations	\$48,671	\$10,005

Groundskeeper	Morgan Hill Unified	Maintenance/Operatio	\$44,437	\$15,460
Groundskeeper	Morgan Hill Unified	Maintenance/Operations	\$43,318	\$9,008
Transp Dispatcer	Morgan Hill Unified	Maintenance/Operations	\$43,227	\$6,007
Groundskeeper	Morgan Hill Unified	Maintenance/Operatio ns	\$42,605	\$6,931
Sr Maintenance Technician	Morgan Hill Unified	Maintenance/Operations	\$20,312	\$5,372
Maintenance	Morgan Hill Unified	Maintenance/Operatio	\$3,902	\$0